InGaAs APD Module  ( Coaxial coupling)
Features
    Low  Capacitance, Low Return Loss
      Built-in Thermistor
      Small Dark Current
      High Speed
      High Responsivity InGaAs APD
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tc=25℃.unless otherwise specified)

传感组件
Customize for you
Order Information
GTA5050
page 4
Pin Assignment
Pin Function
1 Case
2 Thermistor
3 PD+
4 PD-
5 Thermistor
Dimensions(nm)
with flange
without flange
6/F.No 8077.West Xiang'an Road.(Xiang'an) Industrial Area.Xiamen Torch Hi-tech Zone
       Xiamen Synthron Junte Communication Technology Co.,Ltd
Part No. Description
GTA5050 InGaAs APD module ,with flange
GTA505N InGaAs APD module ,without  flange
GTA5059 InGaAs APD module ,with flange, SMF FC/APC
GTA505N9 InGaAs APD module ,without  flange,SMF FC/APC
GTA5058 InGaAs APD module ,with flange, SMF FC/UPC
GTA505N8 InGaAs APD module ,without  flange,SMF FC/UPC
   Please let us know your request details before order.